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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 350 Expert

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 4011 77f H-D 1

3291 Corky Root St. Petersburgh, FL 11DNFDNF 66 BSA DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Novice

3864 Ronald Trout South Dennis, NJ 3621 8 OSA 1

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA 2012 77b YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Intermediate

Taylor Belling Buffalo, NY 4011 17t HUS 1

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 3222 18c TRI 2

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 1333 40h OSA DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Expert

5031 Dempsey Elders Energy, IL 4011 70f BSA 1

1947 Steve Tucker Ormstown, QC 3222 78 BSA 2

3682 Don Matthews Terrebonne, OR 2443 54v CZ 3

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 2434 35e GVS 4

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 1055 34g TRI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Novice

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 20DNS1 89e DUC 1
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Expert

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 4011 9d CZ 1

6478 Dave L. Smeal Danville, PA 3222 63b KAW 2

14443 Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 2633 921 KAW 3

8985 Mark Stahlman St. Clair, MO 2154 29s BUL 4

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT 2145 363 OSA 5

8322 Tom Mcpeek Painesville Twp, OH 1866 59j YAM 6

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 1587 61h MAI 7

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 1578 60 HON 8

547668 Kevin Hubbard North Adams, MA 11109 98 HON 9

9090 Loren Westcott Phoenix, NY 81110 l99 HON 11

1012145 Robert Haag Brookline, MA 61411 74 OSA 10

14681 Scott Roberts Stephentown, NY 61212 r77 HUS 12

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Center, VT 41313 95d OSA 13

3338 Terry Banks Stafford, VA 1DNF14 8k CA 14

16034 Frederick Beaudoin Chateauquay, QC 6915 46 CA DNS

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON 1516 57q YAM DNS

10923 Chris Todd Andover, KS DNSDNS 462t CZ DNS
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:26 pm

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Intermediate

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 4011 63s HON 1

029 Dan Baker Sacremento, CA 3222 n29 BUL 2

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 2633 54g HUS 3

10459 Robert Kahn Orange Beach, AL 2244 57r CZ 4

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 1955 11c YAM 6

7786 Jeffrey Vlk Chardon, OH 1876 943 YAM 5

8282 Warren Clendenny Highland Lakes, NJ 1667 777a OSA 8

392896 Melvin Fioravanti Blandon, PA 1588 34c HON 7

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 11109 64d KAW 9

490495 Mark Strassner Henrietta, NY 61310 426 BUL 11

1012185 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 41111 38l HON 15

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 31512 620 CA 12

14787 Rick Mcphail Bennington, VT 31413 63x KAW 13

10815 Greg Barratt Morgantown, WV 51814 546 YAM 10

9699 Marc Warburton Elkhorn, NE 31215 169 HUS 17

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA 11716 53y CZ 14

10777 Jerry Doster Rockaway, NJ 1617 d47 CZ 16

10394 Brian Cox Alturas, OH 6918 48x KAW DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 350 Novice

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 4011 89e DUC 1

3690 Neal Siegel Lexington Park, MD DNSDNS 77f H-D DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Open Twin Expert

143 Beno Rodi Winder, GA 4011 27e NTN 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Intermediate

Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 3611 160 BSA 2

NEW7931 Lee Hendrickson Schenelody, NY 3052 300 BUL 1

2248 Kenneth Jeter Richmond Hill, GA 2443 464 BSA 3

5763 Dwayne Thomas Gulfport, MS 2434 93t BSA 4

824 Dave Duane Huntington Beach, CA 2625 33v AJS 5

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Expert

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 3611 88e BSA 2

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 3332 18e BSA 1

5031 Dempsey Elders Energy, IL 2443 70f BSA 3

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 2064 4d BSA 4

Dave Wallace Audubon, PA 2055 44 HON 5

1947 Steve Tucker Ormstown, QC 1626 78 BSA DNS

6069 Scott Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 6DNFDNF 34g TRI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Novice

14678 Keith Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 4011 68u Unk 1

1012187 Jay Denick Vestal, NY 3222 531 PEN 2

14983 Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 2633 61s CA 3

1226 Michael Moore San Francisco, CA 2244 53t Unk 4

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY 2055 583 BUL 5

14880 Chris Knorr Colorado Springs, CO 1866 5k CZ 6

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Novice

1208 Stanley Nelson Big Run, PA 2011 503 MAI DNS

11115 James Stewart Fries, VA DNSDNS 77b YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Novice

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 4011 51l BSA 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Intermediate

5268 Fred Anton Oakdale, PA 4011 9u SUZ 1

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 2742 5t MAI 2

10459 Robert Kahn Orange Beach, AL 2153 57r CZ 4

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 2174 11c YAM 3

8282 Warren Clendenny Highland Lakes, NJ 2135 777a OSA 7

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH 2226 78f Unk 9

5711 Gary Davis Livingston, TX 1867 42u CZ 6

14589 Randy Morehouse Cheshire, MA 1698 81x KAW 5

Michael Martire Stratford, CT 1189 35 MAI 11

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 101010 48c KAW 10

Lawrence Cabriety S New Berlin, NY 91311 44c HUS 8

10815 Greg Barratt Morgantown, WV 71112 546 YAM 12

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 51213 620 CA 13

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN 11414 18k MAI DNS

14674 Glen P. Piro Mansfield, MA DNSDNS 100 MAI DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Expert

X Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY 3621 471 CZ 1

5972 Jay Gref Xenia, OH 2932 4j CZ 2

2933 Gary Fetzer Newtown, CT 2243 81 HON 4

8322 Tom Mcpeek Painesville Twp, OH 2264 59j YAM 3

306063 Mike Robinson Churchville, NY 2055 27 HUS 5

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 1776 8h HUS 6

698 Mike Ealer St. Clair, MO 1587 m37 BUL 7

3989 Oscar Gaetan Hopkinsville, KY 1398 224 KAW 8

2188 David Clemence North Kingstown, RI 11109 90 BUL 9

XXX Ron Lechien Lakeside, CA 20110 16d CA DNS

9344 Ken Gilmour Simcoe, ON DNSDNS 57q YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Novice

762 James Foster Jr Pasadena, MD 4011 24h TRI 1

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 3222 89e DUC 2

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA 13DNS3 80y YAM 3

3690 Neal Siegel Lexington Park, MD DNSDNS 77f H-D DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Int

9242 Michael Ruggiere Altoona, PA 4011 r89 BEN 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 500 Expert

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 4011 35e RCK 1

143 Beno Rodi Winder, GA 3222 27e IND 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Vintage Int

511725 Rene Kotopoulis Manville, NJ 4011 37 YAM 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Vintage Exp

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 4011 5t MAI 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Novice

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 4011 89e CA 1

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA DNSDNS 80y YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Intermediate

2109 Ray Rondinella Kingston, PA 4011 43h YAM 1

384 Terry Dishroon Mansfield, GA 3222 38g OSA 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Expert

5911 Henry Gref Xenia, OH 4011 a9 CZ 1

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Putnam Valley, NY 3222 18c MAI 2

5385 James Ealer Sr St. Clair, MO 2633 952 BUL 3

3291 Corky Root St. Petersburgh, FL DNSDNS 66 BSA DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Expert

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 4011 51b CZ 1

14443 Brad Cannon Denham Springs, LA 2932 921 KAW 2

14631 Guy Cooper Stillwater, OK 2923 14 BUL 3

N0524 Jason Dokulil Winchendon, MA 2064 47d MAI 4

9187 Bob Lee Hillsboro, NC 1775 z13 HUS 6

6170 Daniel R. Fish Ithaca, NY 1696 471 CZ 5

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1487 661 CZ 8

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 11128 80m MAI 7

NEW35A Marc Helpern Oyster Bay, NY 11109 35a CZ 9

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 61310 75d MAI 11

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 51511 70c MAI 10

9276 Marc Bottesi Williamstown, MA 41412 d37 MAI 12

182754 Gary Semics Lisbon, OH 11413 4j CZ DNS

6478 Dave L. Smeal Danville, PA 10514 63b MAI DNS

963 Joe Adomaitis Sewell, NJ 41115 75 HUS DNS

Peter Devlin Howell, NJ 2DNS16 16 CZ 13

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65p CZ DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Intermediate

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH 4011 78f Unk 1

14589 Randy Morehouse Cheshire, MA 3222 81x KAW 2

10459 Robert Kahn Orange Beach, AL 2633 57r CZ 3

7661 Jay Lane Laceyville, PA 1784 55l CZ 5

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA 1575 12x CZ 8

Richard Heins Monticello, NY 1456 20b SUZ 11

14410 Doug Taylor Franklin, TN 12147 27n CZ 4

8359 Michael Hickman Jr Gettysburg, PA 11128 34g YAM 7

825 Wayne Zebrowski Dundee, NY 10109 266 BSA 10

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 91510 79g CZ 6

4105 Eugene Vanlancker Haslett, MI 81311 75g MAI 9

5590 Merritt Brown Lake Peekskill, NY 71112 22b CZ 12

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 11613 64d KAW 14

805 Todd Puckett Astoria, NY 11414 63 MAI DNS

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 9615 48c KAW DNS

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 6916 66 RKN DNS

3933 J T Southern Nashville, TN 2DNS17 18k MAI 13

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Expert

Dakota Kessler Farmingdale, NJ 4011 51b CZ 1

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 3222 8h HUS 2

547668 Kevin Hubbard North Adams, MA 2443 98 HON 3

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 2154 7l CZ 4

694636 Nathan Hubbard Miller Falls, MA 2035 60 HON 8

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD 1876 40h CZ 5

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 1587 4d CA 7

9090 Loren Westcott Phoenix, NY 9DNS8 l99 HUS 6

9691 Isaac Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 969 88e BSA DNS

16034 Frederick Beaudoin Chateauquay, QC DNSDNS 46 CA DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Intermediate

8061 Steve Fox El Paso, TX 4011 105 HUS 1

10126 Sonny Kemp Pittsford, NY 2742 99k HUS 2

4176 Blaine Hugney Frenchville, PA 2723 126 MAI 4

3297 Bill Goldsby Port Saint Lucie, FL 2354 39g HUS 3

10418 Mark Perkins Dunkirk, MD 1875 s88 YAM 5

5514 Gordon Perrotti Chesapeake, VA 1336 68e SUZ DNS

1908 Max Worth Videto Jackson, MI 967 59e HUS DNS

7713 Keith Boyd Wapakoneta, OH DNSDNS 15m CZ DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Expert

DESOTO John Desoto Makaha, HI 4011 42u Unk 1

5911 Henry Gref Xenia, OH 3222 a9 CZ 2

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 2633 35e RCK 3

3815 Wes Willis San Acacia, NM 2144 28y HUS 5

323 Joe Lennert Hendersonville, NC 11DNS5 75c YAM 4

2908 Bruce Rounsaville Frenchtown, NJ 1056 9d CZ DNS

1947 Steve Tucker Ormstown, QC DNSDNS 78 BSA DNS

1067 Alex Moroz Manlius, NY DNSDNS 5s CZ DNS

505 Don Rainey Jefferson, TX DNSDNS 53q HON DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Novice

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA DNSDNS 80y YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Intermediate

9242 Michael Ruggiere Altoona, PA 3611 r89 BEN 2

4281 Jeffrey Brady Beltsville, MD 2922 623 HON 3

1087530 Roger Duttry Lancaster, PA 2153 99i HDK 4

10417 Daniel Moye Beckley, WV 2144 412 CZ 5

3216 Tom Hart Wooster, OH 20DNS5 92c HUS 1

3287 Johnny Lee Adams Jonesborough, TN 1336 94f HUS DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Expert

7491 Jeff Nagel Rochster, MN 3621 15 SUZ 1

2908 Bruce Rounsaville Frenchtown, NJ 3612 9j CZ 2

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 100 Novice

762 James Foster Jr Pasadena, MD 4011 24h HDK 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 100 Intermediate

1148 Jay Wilson Baltimore, MD 4011 618 CAR 1

384 Terry Dishroon Mansfield, GA 3222 38g PEN 2

5347 Gregg Ross Mchenry, IL 2633 589 SUZ 3

MEW11 Logan Gable Wooster, OH 9DNFDNF 11 YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 100 Expert

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Center, VT 4011 95d HDK 1

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 3222 909 YAM 2

3291 Corky Root St. Petersburgh, FL 1333 66 HDK DNS

14681 Scott Roberts Stephentown, NY 9DNFDNF 77r HDK DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Novice

11114 Mearl Stewart Fancy Gap, VA DNSDNS 80y YAM DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Expert

14631 Guy Cooper Stillwater, OK 4011 14 BUL 1

182754 Gary Semics Lisbon, OH 3222 4j CZ 2

6478 Dave L. Smeal Danville, PA 2633 63b MAI 3

9187 Bob Lee Hillsboro, NC 2144 z13 HUS 5

6170 Daniel R. Fish Ithaca, NY 2065 471 CZ 4

2933 Gary Fetzer Newtown, CT 1956 81 HON 6

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT 1677 363 OSA 7

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 1388 661 CZ 9

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON 1199 224 KAW 10

8597 Chris Brown Putman Valley, NY 91010 22b MAI 11

963 Joe Adomaitis Sewell, NJ 61211 75 HUS 12

1012145 Robert Haag Brookline, MA 71912 74 OSA 8

16001 Paul Pinsonnault Ludlow, MA 21513 p56 MAI 13

Randy Morley Oneonta, NY 11414 333 HON 16

2188 David Clemence North Kingstown, RI 11815 90 BUL 14

3215 Eric Betzenberger Saltington, PA 1716 37l HON 15

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 1617 70c MAI 17

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 2018 75d MAI 18

9276 Marc Bottesi Williamstown, MA 2119 d37 MAI 19

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 41120 18e BSA DNS

229 David E. Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 21321 16 CZ DNS

7241 Tom Erickson Woodstock, VA 2222 5s CZ DNS

796 Pete Noneman Orefield, PA 2323 27 CZ DNS

10923 Chris Todd Andover, KS DNFDNF 462t CZ DNS

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA DNSDNS 61h MAI DNS

8343 Karl Alan Poindexter Richmond, KY DNSDNS 65p CZ DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Intermediate

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 4011 5t MAI 1

8473 Bruce Bowman Lindley, NY 3222 67l HON 2

7786 Jeffrey Vlk Chardon, OH 2353 943 CZ 3

029 Dan Baker Sacremento, CA 2234 n29 BUL 6

14410 Doug Taylor Franklin, TN 1975 27n CZ 4

14984 Martin Crippen Apex, NC 1696 16c CA 5

10394 Brian Cox Alturas, OH 1667 48x KAW 8

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA 1588 67k HUS 7

1012169 Tom Bridgess Hutchinson, KS 9129 977 MAI 9

7661 Jay Lane Laceyville, PA 91010 55l CZ 11

6921 Tom Milin Fort Edward, NY 41411 407 SUZ 12

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 51912 681 BUL 10

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 11513 d13 CZ 14

10777 Jerry Doster Rockaway, NJ 1614 d47 CZ 16

9967 Gordon Brennan East Killingly, CT 1815 83 HUS 15

3046 Dennis Foley Freeville, NY 1716 717 CZ 17

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 2DNF17 79g CZ 13

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA 11418 12x CZ DNS

9699 Marc Warburton Elkhorn, NE 41119 169 HUS DNS

2923 Michael S. Harrington Westminster, MD 21320 56h BUL DNS

1012186 Tony Yanitelli Garrison, NY DNFDNF 38l MAI DNS

1012108 Randy Miller Groton, NY DNSDNS 13 HON DNS

6028 George Easterly Etters, PA DNSDNS 687 CA DNS

6094 Brett Schluter Ontario, OH DNSDNS 78f Unk DNS

10440 George Pawley Mt Sterling, KY DNSDNS p41 YAM DNS

6017 Roy Davis Nantucket, MA DNSDNS 53y CZ DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Novice

14983 Scott Brigham Chesapeake, VA 4011 61s CA 1

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY 3222 583 BUL 2

10924 Ryan Todd Andover, KS DNSDNS 46t YAM DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Novice

Daniel Beard Smithtown, NY 4011 58f BUL 1

1226 Michael Moore San Francisco, CA 2922 53t Unk 3

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ 16DNS3 51l HON 2

10841 Steve Firestone Canton, OH 9DNFDNF 57 BUL DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Novice

10122 Ethan Stahlman Rolla, MO 4011 87v BUL 1

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Intermediate

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 4011 63s HON 1

WKE5922 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 2742 60 KTM 2

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 2633 54g HUS 3

9397 Paul Guilbert Acton, ON 2054 40r SUZ 5

9230 Gregory Collis Glenn Williams, ON 1975 c85 HON 4

2333 Jerry Grakauskas Wakeman, OH 1866 28y PEN 6

10119 Joe Cole New Castle, PA 1587 c17 HUS 7

14524 Doug Dredge Acton, ON 12108 50d CA 8

NEW0333 Bryan Mclelland Acton, ON 1299 33 CA 9

14494 Billy Boram Cambridge, MD 6DNF10 615 KAW 10

392896 Melvin Fioravanti Blandon, PA 16211 34c HON DNS

5763 Dwayne Thomas Gulfport, MS DNSDNS 93t BSA DNS
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License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Intermediate

912838 Brian Spear Leverett, MA 4011 302 YAM 1

2846508 Paul Carlson Lanesborough, MA 3222 788 HON 2

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 2633 48c KAW 3

1012183 Derek Wechtler Newton, NJ 2244 804 HON 4

1012173 Jeff Canniff Huntington, NY 1055 129b SUZ DNS

6028 George Easterly Etters, PA DNSDNS 687 HDK DNS

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY DNSDNS 54e BUL DNS

490495 Mark Strassner Henrietta, NY DNSDNS 426 BUL DNS

License #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Expert

10344 Jon Thompson Pilipsburg, PA 4011 67j YAM 1

300 Mike Boggia Hubbard, OH 2932 12 HON 2

8985 Mark Stahlman St. Clair, MO 2923 29s BUL 3

NEW5823 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 2244 94 HON 4

11024 James Kechisen Osceola Mills, PA 2055 37k YAM 5

7491 Jeff Nagel Rochster, MN 1866 15 SUZ 6

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 1587 4d CA 7

7758 Andrew Glenn Lockport, NY 1478 86g SUZ 9

Robert Lemevstoll Woodstock, GA 1399 159 YAM 8

6697 Drew Smith Great Meadows, NJ 51010 803 Unk DNS
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